
Damen C

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

10:55 4 Ulrike Englisch ESV Siegen WIR 693 264 0 1

11:50 2 Anna Röhrig SK Langenfeld RH 683 282 0 2

11:50 1 Rosina Thater KV Gelsenkirchen WE 662 230 0 3

10:55 3 Gisela Grote SG Düsseldorfer Kegler RH 629 221 0 4

10:00 4 Karin Niebuhr VBK Bielefeld WIR 629 216 0 5

11:50 3 Monika Schultze SKV Greste WE 623 203 0 6

10:55 1 Barbara Stierand-Peterwitz SV Preußen Lünen WE 584 205 0 7

10:00 2 Beate Stoll SV Preußen Lünen WIR 577 205 0 8

10:00 3 Anita König SKG Mülheim RH 573 185 0 9

10:00 1 Christa Brodbek ESV Siegen WE 568 188 0 10

11:50 4 Petra Kranz KV Essen 1924 RH 514 171 0 11

10:55 2 Dagmar Ifland SG Düsseldorfer Kegler RH 343 69 0 12

weiter zum Endlauf

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Ulrike ESV Siegen WIR 693 264

2 Anna Röhrig SK Langenfeld RH 683 282

3 Rosina Thater KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 662 230

4 Gisela Grote SG Düsseldorfer Kegler RH 629 221

5 Karin Niebuhr VBK Bielefeld WIR 629 216

6 Monika Schultze SKV Greste WIR 623 203

7 Barbara Stierand-Peterwitz SV Preußen Lünen WIR 584 205

8 Beate Stoll SV Preußen Lünen WIR 577 205

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

11:00 5 Ulrike Englisch ESV Siegen WIR 767 307 0 1

11:00 6 Anna Röhrig SK Langenfeld RH 733 286 0 2

11:00 7 Rosina Thater KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 701 272 0 3

10:00 6 Monika Schultze SKV Greste WIR 697 283 0 4

10:00 5 Karin Niebuhr VBK Bielefeld WIR 673 255 0 5

10:00 7 Barbara Stierand-Peterwitz SV Preußen Lünen WE 646 240 0 6

10:00 8 Beate Stoll SV Preußen Lünen WIR 593 209 0 7

11:00 8 Gisela Grote SG Düsseldorfer Kegler RH 512 164 0 8

Platzierung

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Ulrike Englisch ESV Siegen WIR 767 307

2 Anna Röhrig SK Langenfeld RH 733 286

3 Rosina Thater KV Gelsenkirchen WIR 701 272

4 Monika Schultze SKV Greste WIR 697 283

5 Karin Niebuhr VBK Bielefeld WIR 673 255

6 Barbara Stierand-Peterwitz SV Preußen Lünen WIR 646 240

7 Beate Stoll SV Preußen Lünen WIR 593 209

8 Gisela Grote SG Düsseldorfer Kegler RH 512 164


